
2017-18 PVIAC Gymnastics Schedule

Date Time Host Visitor 1 Visitor 2
Thu, Sep. 21 6pm Comp Agawam Westfield
Tue, Sep. 26 6pm Hampshire Minnechaug Comp
Fri, Sep. 29 6pm Westfield Comp Hampshire
Thu, Oct. 05 6pm Minnechaug Westfield Agawam
Tue, Oct. 10 6pm Agawam Hampshire Minnechaug
Fri, Oct. 13 6pm Comp Hampshire Agawam
Tue, Oct. 17 6pm Hampshire Minnechaug Westfield
Fri, Oct. 20 6pm Westfield Comp Minnechaug
Tue, Oct. 24 6pm Minnechaug Agawam Comp
Wed, Nov. 01 6pm Agawam Westfield Hampshire

Sat, Nov. 11 4pm Western Mass Championship at Westfield High School


